
NEW

COURSES
IN-DEMAND

Course Price List for International Students 
ALL MARKETS | ONSHORE & OFFSHORE Valid until 31 DECEMBER, 2024

10 20 Jan 25 | 17 Mar 25* | 12 May 25 | 7 Jul 25* | 1 Sep 25 |  27 Oct 25* 
22 Jan 24 | 18 Mar 24 | 13 May 24 | 8 Jul 24 | 2 Sep 24 | 28 Oct 24*

Apply for any Intake |  $225 Enrolment Fee - No Materials Fee

Term duration | 1 Term = 6 weeks of study plus 2 weeks holiday

IH Sydney Training Services Pty Ltd RTO 91109 CRICOS 02623G
@ihsydney | For more information visit www.ihBC.edu.au | enquiries@ihbc.edu.au | 02 9279 0733 

BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills
Business

Leadership & Management

Program/Courses

4

Terms

9

Months

$4,000

Price SYD DAR MEL GC ADE

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 6 12 $6,000

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 6 12 $6,000

BSB50120 Diploma of Business 6 12 $6,000

BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business 6 12 $6,600

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and  Management 6 12 $6,000

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and  Management 6 12 $6,000

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and  Management 6 12 $6,600
Marketing and Communications
BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication 6 12 $6,000

BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication 6 12 $6,000

BSB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 6 12 $6,600
Project and Management
BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice 6 12 $6,000

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management 6 12 $6,000

BSB60720 Advanced Diploma of Program Management 6 12 $6,600
Digital Media

10904NAT Diploma of Social Media Marketing 6 12 $7,200

10931NAT Diploma of Digital Marketing 6 12 $6,000

11266NAT Advanced Diploma of Digital Marketing 6 12 $6,600

CUA60420 Advanced Diploma of Creative Product Development 8 18 $8,800
Information Technology

ICT50220 Diploma of Information Technology 9 18

ICT60220  Advanced Diploma of Information Technology 12 24 $12,000

$9,000

 Civil Construction Design

12 24 $21,000

CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing and Disability)* 6 12 $ 10,800

11130NAT  Cert. IV in Environmentally Sustainable Management
Sustainability Management

6 12 $6,000

Individual Support

7 14 $ 9,800

8 16 $12,400

 Early Childhood Education and Care  

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,100)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,100)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,100)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,100)

($1,200)

($1,000)

($1,100)

($1,100)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,000)

($1,750)

(1,800)

($1,400)

($ 1,550)

RII60520  Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care*  

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (2026)  



@ihsydney | www.ihsydney.com.au | info@ihsydney.com.au | 02 9279 0733
IH Sydney Training Services Pty Ltd RTO 91109 CRICOS 02623G

TURKEY | OFFSHORE & ONSHORE

Efficient Communication
Access to Information
Training and Support
Compliance and Documentation
24/7 Accessibility
Marketing Materials

AGENT PORTAL

Payment Information 

ONSHORE STUDENTS

ELICOS
2 Weeks of Tuition +  Enrolment Fee (Student Visa: $225 | Other Visas: $100) + Online Resources Fee: $15
 per week (max. $225) Minimum 4 weeks for each instalment. 

VET 
$250 Deposit + $225 Enrolment Fee

OFFSHORE STUDENTS

ELICOS
If applying for 25+ weeks
50% of the Tuition Fees + Enrolment Fee (Student Visa: $225) + Online Resources Fee: $15 per week
(max. $225)

If applying for less than 25 weeks
Full Payment for COE + Enrolment Fee (Student Visa: $225) + Online Resources Fee: $15 per week
(max. $225)
 
VET
Deposit for two terms + Enrolment Fee of $225

ELICOS + VET Package: Follow the same ELICOS rules mentioned above + $500 Deposit
 

 

Special COE Deposit - IH Gold Coast

ONSHORE STUDENTS

ELICOS 
1 Week of Tuition + Enrolment Fee (Student Visa: $225 | Other Visas: $100) +  Online Resources Fee
$15 per week (max. AUD$225) Minimum 4 weeks for each instalment. 
Valid until 31 March, 2025

All our fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD)
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